
 
 

 

 

Гидравлические квик-каплеры LiuGong 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Гидравлические квик-каплеры LiuGong 

Модель экскаватора 
LiuGong 

CLG9035E CLG906E 
CLG908E 

CLG909ECR 
CLG915E 

CLGW915E 
CLG920E 
CLG922E 

CLG925E 
CLG930E 
CLG933E 

CLG936E 
CLG939E 

CLG950E 
CLG952EHD 

Номер по каталогу 44C4823X1 SP191724 SP191723 SP191722 SP187443 SP191721 SP191720 SP191719 SP191718 

Тип P P P H P P P P P 

Вес, кг 32 74 85 208 300 302 457 523 610 

Диаметр пальцев, мм 40 50 50 60 80 90 90 100 110 

Межосевое расстояние 
между пальцами, мм 

185 ±0,5 236 ±0,5 312 ±0,5 375 ±0,5 475 ±0,5 475 ±0,5 450 ±0,5 585 ±0,5 570 ±0,5 

Давление, бар 39 - 190 39 - 190 39 - 190 39 - 190 39 - 190 39 - 190 39 - 190 39 - 190 39 - 190 
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